SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

Bank Reconciliation as of 31st December 2024

From accounts

Current account

Savings account

Fixed term savings account matures 13" Feb 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025

Total
From bank statements

Current account
Less uncleared payments
None

Plus uncleared deposits
None

Savings account

Fixed term savings account matures 13" Feb 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025

Total

£7,459.76
£4,224.30
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£40,000.00

£91,684.06

£7,459.76

£0.00

£0.00

£4,224.30
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£40,000.00

£91,684.06
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