## SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

## Bank Reconciliation as of 31st December 2024

## From accounts

Current account Savings account Fixed term savings account matures 13 <sup>th</sup> Feb 2025 Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025 Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025	£7,459.76 £4,224.30 £20,000.00 £20,000.00 £40,000.00
Total	<u>£91,684.06</u>
From bank statements	
Current account Less uncleared payments	£7,459.76
None	£0.00
Plus uncleared deposits None	£0.00
Savings account Fixed term savings account matures 13 <sup>th</sup> Feb 2025	£4,224.30 £20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Aug 2025	£20,000.00
Fixed term savings account matures 13th Nov 2025	£40,000.00
Total	£91,684.06